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https://menulist.menu
10966 Grant Rd, Houston, United States Of America
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The Card of Playa Azul Seafood Oyster from Houston includes about 62 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $7.6. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and have something
in pleasant weather. Playa Azul Seafood Oyster from Houston is a good option for a bar if you want to have a
cocktail after work and sit with friends or alone, Many guests are also especially looking forward to the diverse,
tasty Mexican cuisine. Furthermore, they proffer you fine seafood dishes.
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Salads Tiid's Menii

GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD $10.0 KIDS CHEESE BURGER FRIES $6.0
Soups {imonade
SEAFOOD SOUP $11.0 PINK LEMONADE $1.8
Starters & Salads Tostadas
FRENCH FRIES $2.5 CAMARON AGUACHILE $15.0
Chicksen Family Meals
CHICKENWINGS $8.0 GRILLED SPECIAL
()
Tacos House Favorites
TACOS AL PASTOR $9.0 PLAYA AZUL SEAFOOD PLATTER $16.0
[ ) [ ]
fippetizer Dinners
CRAB FINGERS $9.0 CAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJO $15.0

Starters Sushi Bar Special

FROG LEGS $10.0 TORO APPETIZER $7.0
Soups & Salads Combinations

SEAFOOD GUMBO VALLARTA MIX $10.0
Main Course Botile & Can Drinkis

CEVICHE $9.0 SQUIRT $1.8
Tids Hot Heros

KIDS FRIED SHRIMP FRIES $6.0 FRIED FISH FILLET

Soft Drinks Entrées - Seafood

DR. PEPPER $1.8 BLACKENED TILAPIA $14.0
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Pescado [ Tish

TILAPIA AL MOJO DE AJO $14.0
COFFEE $2.5
Mariscos Plate

CAMARON A LA DIABLA $15.0
Catering! Charolas!

CEVICHE MIX $11.0
Snacks & Sides

STUFFED JALAPENOS $4.0
Chef&#39;8 Specialities
MAZATLAN $14.0

Fajitas, Shrimps Eamp;
Special Meals

IXTAPA $10.5
Marix Favorites

SHRIMP DIABLO $17.0
Shrimp Traditional Dishes

A LA DIABLA $2.0
Side Orders &Eamp; Etras
MOJO DE AJO $2.0

Protein - Cooked

CRAWFISH TAILS

Tilete de Pescado o
Camarones

A LA VERACRUZANA

Restaurant Calegory

COCKTAIL

Ingredients Used

GRILLED SHRIMP

Uncategorized
FRIED WHOLE CATFISH

[ ] [ ]
Non alcoholic drinks
SPRITE
ICED TEA

CAMPENCHANA
CEVICHE DE CAMARON

Side dishes
GRILLED VEGETABLES
HUSH PUPPIES

Dessert

CRAZY BANANA
FRIED ICE CREAM

$9.0

$2.0

$1.8
$2.5

$11.0

$3.3
$2.5

$4.0
$4.0
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Pizza - 918cm
ACAPULCO
CANCUN

Tish dishes
FRIED MOJARRA

GRILLED FISH SALAD
GRILLED FISH FILLET

Soft drinks
ORANGE JUICE

COCA-COLA
DIET COKE

$10.5
$11.8

$12.0
$10.0

$1.8
$1.8
$1.8

Tiids Menii

KIDS SLICE OF PIZZA FRIES
KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS FRIES
KIDS FISH FILLET FRIES

KIDS CHEESE SANDWICH

fippetizers
ENCHUFADOS
BOTANA ALEX
SHRIMP COCKTAIL
BOILED SHRIMP
FRIED SHRIMP

$5.0
$5.0
$6.0
$5.0

$9.0
$11.0
$12.0
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Playa Azul Seafood Oyster

10966 Grant Rd, Houston, United Opening Hours:

States Of America Monday 11:00-20:00
Tuesday 11:00-20:00
Wednesday 11:00-20:00
Thursday 11:00-20:00
Friday 11:00-20:00
Saturday 11:00-20:00
Sunday 11:00-20:00
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