



https://menulist.menu 10966 Grant Rd, Houston, United States Of America +12819555772







The Card of Playa Azul Seafood Oyster from Houston includes about <u>62</u> different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$7.6. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and have something in pleasant weather. Playa Azul Seafood Oyster from Houston is a good option for a bar if you want to have a cocktail after work and sit with friends or alone, Many guests are also especially looking forward to the **diverse**, tasty Mexican cuisine. Furthermore, they proffer you fine seafood dishes.



Salads		Kid's Menii	
GRILLED SHRIMP SALAD	\$10.0	KIDS CHEESE BURGER FRIES	\$6.0
Soups		Limonade	
SEAFOOD SOUP	\$11.0	PINK LEMONADE	\$1.8
Starters & Salads		Tostadas	
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.5	CAMARÓN AGUACHILE	\$15.0
Chicken		Family Meals	
CHICKENWINGS	\$8.0	GRILLED SPECIAL	
Tacos		House Favorites	
TACOS AL PASTOR	\$9.0	PLAYA AZUL SEAFOOD PLATTER	\$16.0
Appetizer		Dinners	
CRAB FINGERS	\$9.0	CAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJO	\$15.0
Starters		Sushi Bar Special	
FROG LEGS	\$10.0	TORO APPETIZER	\$7.0
Soups & Salads		Combinations	
SEAFOOD GUMBO		VALLARTA MIX	\$10.0
Main Course		Bottle & Can Drinks	
CEVICHE	\$9.0	SQUIRT	\$1.8
Kids		Hot Heros	
KIDS FRIED SHRIMP FRIES	\$6.0	FRIED FISH FILLET	
Soft Drinks		Entrées - Seafood	
	04.0	DI ACKENED TII ADIA	0440

\$1.8

DR. PEPPER

BLACKENED TILAPIA

\$14.0



Pescado Fish		Protein - Cooked	
TILAPIA AL MOJO DE AJO	\$14.0	CRAWFISH TAILS	\$9.0
Coffee		Filete de Pescado o	
COFFEE	\$2.5	Camarones	
Mariscos Plate		A LA VERACRUZANA	\$2.0
CAMARON A LA DIABLA	\$15.0	Restaurant Category	
Catering! Charolas!		COCKTAIL	
CEVICHE MIX	\$11.0	Ingredients Used	
Snacks & Sides		GRILLED SHRIMP	
STUFFED JALAPENOS	\$4.0	Uncategorized	
Chef's Specialitie	25	FRIED WHOLE CATFISH	
MAZATLAN	\$14.0	Non alcoholic drinks	
Cailtas Chaimps Cama	•	SPRITE	\$1.8
Fajitas, Shrimps & Amp Special Meals) ;	ICED TEA	\$2.5
IXTAPA	\$10.5	Seafood	
Al 1.6		CAMPENCHANA	
Marix Favorites		CEVICHE DE CAMARON	\$11.0
SHRIMP DIABLO	\$17.0	Side dishes	
Shrimp Traditional Dishes		GRILLED VEGETABLES	\$3.3
A LA DIABLA	\$2.0	HUSH PUPPIES	\$3.5 \$2.5
A LA DIADLA	Ψ∠.U	HUSH FUPPLES	Φ2. 3
Side Orders & amp; Ext	ras	Dessert	
MOJO DE AJO	\$2.0	CRAZY BANANA	\$4.0
		FRIED ICE CREAM	\$4.0



Pizza – Ø18cm		Kids Menü	
ACAPULCO	\$10.5	KIDS SLICE OF PIZZA FRIES	\$5.0
CANCUN	\$11.8	KIDS CHICKEN NUGGETS FRIES	\$5.0
		KIDS FISH FILLET FRIES	\$6.0
Fish dishes		KIDS CHEESE SANDWICH	\$5.0
FRIED MOJARRA	\$12.0		
GRILLED FISH SALAD	\$10.0	Appetizers	
GRILLED FISH FILLET		ENCHUFADOS	\$9.0
		BOTANA ALEX	\$11.0
Soft drinks		SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$12.0
ORANGE JUICE	\$1.8	BOILED SHRIMP	
COCA-COLA	\$1.8	FRIED SHRIMP	
DIET COKE	\$1.8		



Playa Azul Seafood Oyster

10966 Grant Rd, Houston, United States Of America

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-20:00 Tuesday 11:00-20:00 Wednesday 11:00-20:00 Thursday 11:00-20:00 Friday 11:00-20:00 Saturday 11:00-20:00 Sunday 11:00-20:00

